
Sheet1

FFP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Sl. 
No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of
work

Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of 
NIT 

Type of bidding
(Single/ Two bid
system)

Last date of
receipt of
tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of Parties qualified for
after technical evaluation

Nos. & names of parties
not qualified after
technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tendered 
evaluated L1

Contract No.
& Date

Name of
Contractor (M/s)

Value of Contract
(Rs.)

1 441 CO2 Gas E-Tender 19.09.22 Two Bid 08.12.22 2 2 Nil Yes 2104/0 
dt.03.06.2023

Chotanagpur 
Industrial Gases Pvt. 
Ltd

940200.00

1) Chotanagpur Industrial Gases Pvt. Ltd 2105/0 
dt.03.06.2023

S.K. Industrial Gases 
Pvt. Ltd

626800.00

2) S.K. Industrial Gases Pvt. Ltd

2 Ferro Moly GeM  Bidding 31.03.23 Two Bid 20.04.23 7 6 1 Yes 2106/0 
dt.03.06.2023 Kothari Metals Ltd 12740000.00

1. H.S. Trading 1.Premier Alloys & 
2. Joyesh Industrial Ltd
3. Kothari Metals Ltd
5.  Raj Enterprises
6. Rashm Enterprises
7. Reframet

3 2416944 Silica Sand GeM  Bidding 31.03.23 Two Bid 09.09.22 3 1 2 Yes 2107/0 
dt.27.06.2023 SMC, Patna 30500000.00

1. SMC, Patna 1.Jagganath Minerals
2. Modi Minerals

4 2499226 H.A. Roof Bricks 
10/1, 10/2 & 10/3 GeM  Bidding 21.09.22 Two Bid 11.10.22 6 4 2 Yes 2108/0 

dt.27.06.2023
Bimal Refractories 
Pvt. Ltd 1532000.00

1. Apodictic Ceramics Pvt. Ltd 1. Industrial Associates

2. Bimal Refractories Pvt. Ltd 2. Raj Refractories Pvt. Ltd

3. Continental Refractories Pvt. Ltd

4. SKG Refractoreis Ltd

HMBP
1  Round GEM 24/02/2023 Two Bid 1/4/2023 4 1.M/s Metal & Engineers - Yes 4083, 

06/06/2023
M/s Metal &
Engineers

1737630.00

2.M/s Jai Ambe Metal Centre

3.M/s A.G.Industiral Corporation

4.M/s Nasa Safety Solution Pvt.Ltd.

2 R/C CO2 Gas OTE Two Bid 1.M/s Chotanagpur Industral Gases
Yes

4084, 
21/06/2023

M/s Chotanagpur
Industral Gases

705150.00

3 Single Point Tools GEM 22/09/2022 Two Bid 20/10/2022 3 1.M/s Abedin Tools Syndicate Yes 4086, 
28/06/2023

M/s Abedin Tools
Syndicate

678514.74

2.M/s Suprem Tools

3.M/s Nikki Toos

NIL

PROJECT

NIL

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division in the Month of June' 23

HMTP

Page 1



Sheet1

15
Scheduled date of
completion of
supplies

As per our requirement

As per our requirement

15 days

365 days

26.10.2023

04 weeks from after
P.O. placement.

04 weeks from the
receipt.of P.O.

Page 2


